

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #:	RS2020-656	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/20/2020	In control:	Metropolitan Council		
On agenda:	12/15/2020	Final action:	12/15/2020		
Title:	A resolution expressing the endorsement of the Metropolitan Council for the "Metro Nashville Transportation Plan."				
Sponsors:	Kyonzte Toombs, Bob Nash, Freddie OConnell, Russ Bradford, Nancy VanReece, Joy Styles				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1 RS2020-656 Exhibit 2 RS2020-656 AMDT 1 3 RS2020-656 AMDT 2 4 RS2020-656 AMDT 2				

Attachments: 1. RS2020-656 Exhibit, 2. RS2020-656 AMDT 1, 3. RS2020-656 AMDT 2, 4. RS2020-656 AMDT 2 Exhibit, 5. RS2020-656 AMDT 3

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/28/2020	2	Mayor	approved	
12/15/2020	1	Metropolitan Council	adopted	
12/15/2020	2	Metropolitan Council	amended	
12/15/2020	1	Traffic, Parking, and Transportation Committee	approved with amendments	
12/15/2020	1	Public Works Committee	approved with amendments	
12/14/2020	1	Budget and Finance Committee	approved with amendments	
12/1/2020	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	